ENIVERSHEEY OF RAJASTHAN, JAfPUR
PROGRAMING OF EXAMINATION - 2019

(t G- SCHENCE, COMMERCE, ARTS)

ox1-¢) 2019

Date: 28142648~
Date Day PART-1 TIME- 11 AM.TOZP.M. PART-1t TIME- 3 P.M. TO 6 P.M PART-1I1 TIME-. 7 A.M. 1O 10 A M,

SCIENCE COMMERCE ARTS(REG) ARTS(NC) SCIENCE COMMERCE ARTS(REG) ARTS(NC) SCIENCE COMMERCE ARTS(REG) ARTS(NC)
13.02.2019 Wednesday GEN. ENG. HIST-1 POL.SC.-1
14.02.2019 Thursday SOCIO0-1
15.02.2019 Friday GEOG-
16.02.2019 Saturday HIST-1
18.02.2019 Monday GEOG-§ HIST-1
19.02.2019 Tuesday SOCto-u
20.02.2019 Wednesday HINDI-t
21.02.2019 Thursday POL.SC-1 POL.SC.11
22.02.2019 Friday HINDI-I
23.02.2019 Saturday HIST-U GEOG-U
25.02.2019 Monday POL.SC-1
26.02.2019 Tuesday GEOG-1 SOCION
27.02.2019 Wednesday $OCIO-1
28.02.2019 Thursday POL.SC-1t HINDI-I
01.03.2019 Friday HIST-1{
02.03.2019 Saturday GEOG-II $SOC10-1
05.03.2019 Tuesday HINDL-LIT-1 POL.SC-11 HIST-I1
06.03.2019 Wednesday GR/FR/TEX-1 GEN, HIND! EAFM-1 G&M/DR-i ABST-I DR/GER.-1
07.03.2019 Thursday GR/FR/TEX-11 HINDI-LIT-It GEOLOGY-I PE-1 GEOG-11 G&M/PE-1 HINDLIT
08.03.2019 Friday FNVS ENVS G&M/DR-1 D&P-1 PHY/BOT-1 DR/IGER-1§
09.03.2019 Saturtiay BUS. ADM-1 D&P-1 GEOLOGY-I . GR/FR/TEX-1 SOCIO-11 ABST-11 D&P_1
11.03.2019 Monday GEOLOGV-1 GEN. ENG. EAFM-11 G&M/DR-IL PHY/BOT-11 G&M/PE-11
12.03.2019 Tuesday GEN. HINDI G&M/DR-11 HIST-1 EAFM-1 TEXT/ANTH-1
13.03.2019 Wednesday CHEM-1 PE-1 PSY-1 PSY-1 PSY-1 POL-SC-1
14.03.2019 Thursday ! GEOLOGV-!1 BUS. ADM-1! ANTI- PE-Il PUY/BOT-11] FR-1
15.03.2019 Feiday ELE. COM. ELE. COM PE-I} ST-1 EAFM-il TENT/ANTH-1I
16.03.2019 Saturday CHEM-11 B((.)(.)k/ :I‘(:l:: ABST-I IND. MUS.-1 IND. MUS.-t POL-SC-11
18.03.2019 Monday GEN, ENG. PHV/BOT-
19.43.2019 Tuesday CHEM-M
22.03.2019 Friday CEN. ENG. ANTI-TI PIN/BOT-11 IND. MUS.-I1 IND. MUS.-11 ZOOL/MATH- MATI AT
23.03.2019 Saturday ZOOUL/MATHISI MATHS-1 MATHS-1 ABST-11 GR/FR/TEX-II BUS.ADM-I FR-I
25.03.2019 Monday _ABSTA GPEM-I GPEM-I vIN /BOT-1L PUILOS- PHILOS-1 HONS-IX PUB. ADM. -1 PUR. ADM. -1
26.03.2019 Tuesday ZOOLNMATHS-TI MATHS-1I MATHS-II PUB. ADM-1 PUB. ADM-I ZOOLMATH-1I HONS-X MATH-II MATI-I
27.03.2019 Wednesday POL.SC-4 PSY-II BUS.ADM-1 PSY-H PSY-11 GEOG-1 ”‘i’;z'T"('g u GEOG-I
29.03.2019 Friday PHY/BOT-1 HOME SC-1 HOME SC-1 POL.SC-1 BUS.ADM-1I GPEM-I GPEM-§
30.03.2019 Saturday ABST-Hl GPEM-11 GPEM-1I ZOOL/MATH-I MAT1-1 MATH-I GEOG-1I "‘:ﬁ;"(‘g" GEOG-11
01.04.2019 Monday POL.SC.-H POL.SC-H HINDI/URDU-1 URD G-I
02.04.2019 Tuesday ZOOUMATHS-H1t MATHS 111 MATHS-II BUS.ADM-11 PUILOS-1i PHILOS-I CHEM-I "g’;i;‘(‘(’;" GPEM-II GPEM.AI
03.04.2019 Wednesday SOCI0-1 1IONS-V PUB. ADM-1l PUB. ACM-11 PUB. ADM. -1 PUB. ADM. .1}
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Date Day PART-I TIME- 11AM.TO 2 P.M. PART-ILTIME- 3 PM. TO 6 P.M PART-I1 TIME.. 7 oM. 10 10 o0,

SCIENCE COMMERCE ARTS(REG) ARTS(NC) SCHENCE COMMERCE ARTS(REG) ARTS(NG) SCIENCE COMMERCE ARTS(REG) ARTS(NG)
04.04.2019 Thursday GEN. 1INDI IND. MUS-I IND. MUS.-I SOCIO-1 £001/MATH-II ”2:2;‘(‘(:’;” MATI- AT
05.04.2019 Friday PSY-1 EAFM- PSY-1 PSY-1 ZOOLALATILN HONS-VI MATH-II MATIEN GEOLOGY-1 "(A”;E'T"zg" HINDIURDE 11 URDL T
08.04.2019 Monday PHY/BOT-11 SOC10-11 PSY-I ”22;"(‘8‘" PSY-1 Sy 1
09.04.2019 Tuesday HONS-1 SOCI0-11 ZOOLAMATH-IIL | HONS-VII MATH-IH MATH-I "2’;;"(‘(’;‘\;“ SOCIO-1
10.04.2019 Wednesday HONS-1 HOME SC-1i HOME SC-11 | STAT/AP. STATA STAT/AP.STAT-I | STAT/AP.STAT-I CHEM-1I “?\:Z;‘('(’::" ENG. LIT-1 NG LA
11.04.2019 Thursday PSY-11 EAFM-II PSY-1I PSY-I1 CHEM-1 HONS-VII HOME SC-11 HOME SC-111 ‘ HIST1
12.04.2019 Friday PHY/BOT-11I HONS-11 IND. MUS.-I IND. MUS.-II GEOG-1 GEOG-1 GEOLOGY-1i SUB (H)-1 ENG. LIT-11 ENG. LIT-11
15.04.2019 Monday HONS-I! HINDIURDU-1 URDU- | HONS-V/VI SUB (H)-t HINDI/URDU-1 URDU-| CHEM-1i| IND. MUS.-1 IND. MUS.-f
16.04.2019 Tuesday HIST-I CHEM-1 HOME SC-1V HOME SC-IV SUB (H)-11 oSt
18.04.2019 Thursday HONS-I11 HONS-111 HINDI/URDU- 1 URDU-11 HONS-VE/VIII SUB (H)-11 HINDI/URDU-I URDU- 11 PSY-11 PSY-11 PSY-11
26.04.2019 Saturday PUB. ADM.| PUB.ADM.-1 | STAT/AP.STAT-i1 STAT/AP. STAT-IL | STAT/AP. STAT-I SOCIO-
22.04.2019 Monday ELEHINDI ELE.HINDI GFEI;' ﬂ;:g:/ ELEHINDI GEOG-H! GEOG-I 1 HONS-IX/X111 HOME SC-\ HOME SC-\
23.04.2019 Tuesday HONS-IV PUB. ADM.-t PUB. ADM.-I1 HONS-VIVIN ENG. LIT.-1 ENG. LIT-| SANS/PER-1 SANS/PER.|
24.04.2019 Wednesday GEOG-1 HONS-IV GEOG-I HONS-VHI/X SANS/PER-| SANS/PER-I HONS-X/XIV HOME SC-VI HOME SC-vi
15.04.2019 Thursday HONS-V ELE.COMP CHEM-III ENG. LIT-It ENG. LIT.-H ECON-I ECON-I ECON-I
26.04.2019 Friday SUB (H)-1 HIST-11 ECON-1 ECON-1 ECON-1 SANS/PER-II SANS/PER-1]
27.04.2019 Saturday GEOG-I GEOG-1i HONS-X1 SANS/PER-II SANS/PER-1I HONS-XI/XV PHIL-i PHILL
29.04.2019 Monday HONS-V1 SUB (1)-11 ENVS GPEM/ANTH-| GPEM-I IND. MUS.-11 IND. MUS.-11
30.04.2019 Tuesday ENG. LIT-1 ENG. LIT.-I ECON-HI ECON-iI ECON-11 PHIL PR
01.05.2019 WedneStlay ECON-1 ECON-I ECON- HONS-XH HONS-V ECON-II ECON-11 ECON-U
02.05.2019 Thursdyy STAT/AP.STAT-1 STAT/AP.STAT-1 | STAT/AP.STAT-L " GPEM/ANTH-II GPEM-1I HONS-XIU/XVI PHIL-1II PHIL-ID
03.05.2019 Friday ENG. LIT.-I! ENG. LIT-1I HONS-V STAT/AP.STAT-I STAT/AP.STAT.I STAVAPST AT
04.05.2019 Saturday, STAT/AP.STAT-I STAT/IAPSTAT-I | STAT/AP.STAT-I HONS-XVI| Py IR
06.05.2019 Monday ECON-II ECON-1I ECON-II HONS-IX
08.05.2019 WedneSiay PHILOSOPY-1 PHILOSOPY-I HONS-VII STAT/AP.STAT-I1 STAT/ARSTAT-N STAT/APSTAT-N
09.05.2019

Thursd ay

SANS/PER-1

SANS/I’ER-1

HONS-XVI1 HONS-V PHIL
10.05.2019 Lriday PHILOSOPY-II PHILOSOPY-I HONS-ViH PHIL-V PHIL-V
11.05.2019 Saturtlyy SANS/PER-I SANS/PER-II HONS-VI PH{L,
13.05.2019 Mondiy HONS- HONS
14.05.2019 Tuesdyy HONS-VI PHIL,
15.05.2019 Wedn€Syay ' HONS-1H HONS-VIL Pl
16.05.2019 Thursi,y HONS-XI
17.05.2019 Friday HONS-11}

18.05.2019 Saturdyy HONS-XII
20.05.2019 Mondyy HONS-1V
Notes: 1. Dyration of Examination for Elementary Computer Paper will be 2 Hours i.e. 11.00 am to 1.00 pm

2. Ny guacantee is given to the candidate regarding the order of question papers.
3. Examination dates may be changed due to unavoidable circumstances/Lok sabha election.
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